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Note generali By Aphra Behn--Wing.
In this edition there are five woodcuts.
Verse - "Young Jemmy was a lad,".
Place, date of publication and publisher's name from Wing CD-ROM,
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Reproduction of original in the Bodleian Library, Oxford, England.
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